
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

22 

2 

79 

Name 

Ben Sinnott 

Davis Jones 

Gary Johnson 

Nathan Scigliano 

Class 

5S2 

5HS2 

5VS2 

5S2 

Laps 

7 

8 

1 

Best Tm 

2:22.531 

2:29.165 

2:58.887 

2nd Best 

2:25.839 

2:29.446 

Year 

1991 

1983 

1986 

2004 

Make/Model 

Lola T91/90 

Tiga SC83 

Shannon Sports 2000 

Carbir S2 

Engine 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Rain 
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Heacock Classic Gold Cup Historic Races 

Group  5a 7 

Group 5a 7 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 15:25:12 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/25/2020 03:25 PM 


