

















Heacock Classic Gold Cup Historic Races

Sorted on best lap time

Group 5a 7

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles

Group 5a 7 Qualifying 1

9/25/2020 03:25 PM

Qualifying started at 15:25:12

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	2nd Best	Year	Make/Model	Engine
1	5	Ben Sinnott	5S2	7	2:22.531	2:25.839	1991	Lola T91/90	2000
2	22	Davis Jones	5HS2	8	2:29.165	2:29.446	1983	Tiga SC83	2000
3	2	Gary Johnson	5VS2	1	2:58.887		1986	Shannon Sports 2000	2000
4	79	Nathan Scigliano	5S2				2004	Carbir S2	2000

Announcements Rain

Kaiii























Orl

Lucas Oil - The Official Motor Oil of SVRA